KJO3B

Distribution bar 250A,4pole + Connectors

Technical properties

Architecture

Number of poles

Configuration

Number of modules

Main electrical features

Nominal voltage

Electric current

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Connection

Conductor cross-section (flexible), with wire
end sleeve

Safety

REACH conform

RoHS conform

Halogen free

Subject to technical modifications

4p

24

690V

250 A

45 mm

40 mm

422 mm

6 mm?

Yes

Yes

Yes



